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1935-1936

1936
1965

1966-1984

1967-1976

1963-1973

Aug .=
Dec.

Criccieth Regatta Records:

MINUTE BOOE .
Enclosed:

PROGRAMMES for the Crieceieth
Regatta 1955 and 1962.

MINUTE BOOK with some programmes,
statements of accounts and
newspaper cuttings included in the
minutes.

Enclosed:

PROGRAMMES for the Criceieth
Regatta 1963 (altered to 1964),
1953, 1954, 1955.

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS 1954.

MINUTE BOOK .

Enclosed

CORRESPONDENCE, NEWSPAFER CUTTINGS
AND FINANCIAL PAPERS AND '
PROGRAMMES . '

FILE of correspondence and other
papers re the regatta including
entry forms, programmes, financial
papers and minutes.

PETTY CASH BOOK.
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1972-1974

1965

1963

1964
1965

1968

Class Mark
XM/6930 ’

CHEQUE BOOE, only partly used.

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS.
2 coples.

POSTER advertising the Criccleth
Regatta.

POSTER (as above).
POSTER (as above).
POSTER (as above).

BOOELET: 'The Langstone
Handicapping Tables' compiled by 5.
Zillwood Milledge.

PLANS of pedestal to be presented
by the Cricecieth Regatta Committee
to be erected on the Boncan to
commemorate the Investiture of the
Prince of Wales in 1969.



